
@uofigs
@uo_fye

For more information, visit:
https://fyp.uoregon.edu/startups-ground

Academic Team:

First-Year Experience Seminar
Instructor
Phil Colbert
pcolbert@uoregon.edu 

FIG Assistant 
Josh Morfin-Vazquez
jmorfinv@uoregon.edu

Would you like to be the next dorm-
room entrepreneur like Mark
Zuckerburg (Facebook) or Reshma
Saujani (Girls Who Code)? Join
Startups from the Ground Up to
gain practical experience and insight
into the world of technical startups
and becoming an entrepreneur.

About the FIG:

Learn more about your FIG by
visiting its page (linked below)
Complete your Fall Term
Checklist (ADD LINK)
Follow uofigs and uo_fye on
instagram 

Next Steps:

1.

2.

3.



For more information, visit:
https://fyp.uoregon.edu/startups-ground

Monday 

CS 110
11403
LIL 282

1:00pm-1:50pm

Tuesday 

BA 101
10548
LIL 182

12:00pm-1:50pm
CS 110
11403
LIL 282

1:00pm-1:50pm

UGST 109
15058

GER 301
3:00pm-3:50pm

Wednesday Thursday 

BA 101
10548
LIL 182

12:00pm-1:50pm

Friday 

CS 110
11403
LIL 282

1:00pm-1:50pm

CS 110
11409

KLA B026
11:00am-11:50am

Saturday Sunday 

8AM

9AM

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

10AM

11AM

12PM
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For more information, visit:
https://fyp.uoregon.edu/startups-ground

Monday 

CS 110
11403
LIL 282

1:00pm-1:50pm

Tuesday 

BA 101
10548
LIL 182

12:00pm-1:50pm
CS 110
11403
LIL 282

1:00pm-1:50pm

Wednesday Thursday 

BA 101
10548
LIL 182

12:00pm-1:50pm

Friday 

CS 110
11403
LIL 282

1:00pm-1:50pm

CS 110
11408

KLA B026
10:00am-10:50am

Saturday Sunday 

8AM

9AM

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

10AM

11AM

12PM
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UGST 109
15058

GER 301
3:00pm-3:50pm


