

Academic Team:

First-Year Experience Seminar Instructor

Phil Colbert pcolbert@uoregon.edu

FIG Assistant

Josh Morfin-Vazquez jmorfinv@uoregon.edu

About the FIG:

Would you like to be the next dorm-room entrepreneur like Mark
Zuckerburg (Facebook) or Reshma
Saujani (Girls Who Code)? Join
Startups from the Ground Up to
gain practical experience and insight
into the world of technical startups
and becoming an entrepreneur.

Next Steps:

- 1. Learn more about your FIG by visiting its page (linked below)
- 2. Complete your Fall Term Checklist (ADD LINK)
- 3. Follow uofigs and uo_fye on instagram





Startups from the Ground Up 1											
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday				
8AM											
9AM											
10AM											
11AM					CS 110						
					11409 KLA B026						
					11:00am-11:50am						
		BA 101 10548		BA 101 10548							
12PM		LIL 182		LIL 182							
	22.112	12:00pm-1:50pm	22.112	12:00pm-1:50pm	20112						
	CS 110 11403		CS 110 11403		CS 110 11403						
1PM	LIL 282		LIL 282		LIL 282						
	1:00pm-1:50pm		1:00pm-1:50pm		1:00pm-1:50pm						
2PM											
ЗРМ			UGST 109								
			15058 GER 301								
			3:00pm-3:50pm								
4PM											
5PM											

For more information, visit: https://fyp.uoregon.edu/startups-ground



Startups from the Ground Up 2											
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday				
8AM											
9AM											
10AM					CS 110 11408						
					KLA B026						
IOAM					10:00am-10:50am						
					10.000111 10.000111						
11AM											
12PM		BA 101		BA 101							
		10548		10548							
		LIL 182		LIL 182							
		12:00pm-1:50pm		12:00pm-1:50pm							
	CS 110		CS 110		CS 110						
	11403		11403		11403						
1PM	LIL 282		LIL 282		LIL 282						
	1:00pm-1:50pm		1:00pm-1:50pm		1:00pm-1:50pm						
2PM											
ЗРМ			UGST 109								
			15058								
			GER 301								
			3:00pm-3:50pm								
4PM											
5PM											

For more information, visit: https://fyp.uoregon.edu/startups-ground